
NPC WORLDWIDE DISCOVERY
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HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 7
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Fit Model - True Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 2 Toshie Murohashi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 1 Saori Matsumaru 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#2. Women's Fit Model - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 2 Toshie Murohashi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#3. Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 4 Mayumi Nakajima 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 3 Megumi Kawashima 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#4. Women's Fit Model - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 4 Mayumi Nakajima 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 3 Megumi Kawashima 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 2 Toshie Murohashi 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 1 Saori Matsumaru 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 5 Hana Watanabe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#6. Women's Bikini - True Novice (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 6 Yuki Katori 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 7
2 5 Hana Watanabe 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 8
3 7 Akari Shibuya 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
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#7. Women's Bikini - Beginner (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 6 Yuki Katori 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 9 Yui Yamashita 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 8 Mai Sugita 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Local (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 10 Irene Ononuju 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 8 Mai Sugita 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Novice (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 6 Yuki Katori 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 9 Yui Yamashita 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 11 Mayumi Doi 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 12 Yuka Nakano 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#10. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 13 Hanae Fujimura 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 6 Yuki Katori 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 9 Yui Yamashita 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 14 Megumi Wada 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#11. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 11 Mayumi Doi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#12. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 12 Yuka Nakano 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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#13. Women's Bikini - Open (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 15 Natsumi Howarth 2 1 2 2 3 1 1 8
2 13 Hanae Fujimura 1 2 1 3 1 2 3 9
3 17 Aika Torisu 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 14
4 16 Tamami Nohara 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 20
5 6 Yuki Katori 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 10 Irene Ononuju 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 7 Akari Shibuya 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 14 Megumi Wada 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 11 Mayumi Doi 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

 
#14. Men's Physique - Junior (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 21 Tubasa Takazawa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 20 Shin Nagayama 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 22 Takeru Yamada 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#15. Men's Physique - True Novice (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 31 Ryuichi Tanaka 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 29 Satoru Seta 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 27 Tatsuki Nakamura 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 32 Yuta Toyoda 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 24 Yusuke Abe 5 5 5 7 6 5 5 26
6 30 Benjamin Shields 6 7 7 6 5 7 6 32
7 28 Shintaro Saito 7 6 6 8 7 6 7 33
8 26 Ryutaro Kumagai 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 40
9 20 Shin Nagayama 9 9 9 5 9 9 9 45

10 22 Takeru Yamada 10 10 10 11 12 10 10 51
11 33 Yusei Watanabe 12 11 11 10 10 11 12 55
12 25 Hideyuki Fujii 11 12 12 12 11 12 11 58
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#16. Men's Physique - Beginner (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 35 Tamon Ogura 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 34 Yuta Mitsui 1 3 2 3 2 3 2 12
3 36 Hiromu Takahashi 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 13
4 25 Hideyuki Fujii 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 22
5 37 Yusuke Tanaka 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 23

 
#17. Men's Physique - Local (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 38 Hayato Nakanishi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#18. Men's Physique - Novice A (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 39 Shunya Goto 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 40 Shotaro Hara 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 43 Mototsugu Seko 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 42 Kazumichi Saitou 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 24 Yusuke Abe 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 26
6 20 Shin Nagayama 6 5 8 5 6 6 8 31
7 36 Hiromu Takahashi 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 35
8 41 Haruka Kurata 8 8 6 7 8 8 6 37

 
#19. Men's Physique - Novice B (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 44 Shingo Kawashima 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 46 Madoki Matsuyama 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#20. Men's Physique - Novice C (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 45 Daiki Ara 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 26 Ryutaro Kumagai 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10
3 35 Tamon Ogura 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 47 Sohei Ogawa 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
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#21. Men's Physique - Novice D (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 31 Ryuichi Tanaka 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 29 Satoru Seta 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 10
3 27 Tatsuki Nakamura 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 16
4 21 Tubasa Takazawa 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 19
5 32 Yuta Toyoda 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 26
6 30 Benjamin Shields 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 29
7 49 Daichi Wakabayashi 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 34 Yuta Mitsui 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 38 Hayato Nakanishi 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 46

10 48 Tatsumi Muto 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 49
 

#22. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 50 Takuya Ikegami 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 51 Kakinuma Takahiro 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#23. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 24 Yusuke Abe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#24. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 52 Hideaki Hayashi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 42 Kazumichi Saitou 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 53 Ryo Uekama 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 47 Sohei Ogawa 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#25. Men's Physique - Open Class A (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 54 Yuki Sasoh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 52 Hideaki Hayashi 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 39 Shunya Goto 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 40 Shotaro Hara 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 43 Mototsugu Seko 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 24 Yusuke Abe 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
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#26. Men's Physique - Open Class B (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 50 Takuya Ikegami 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 57 Ryo Shiokawa 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 56 Tatsuya Hoshino 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 46 Madoki Matsuyama 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#27. Men's Physique - Open Class C (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 58 Aaron Howarth 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 30 Benjamin Shields 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10
3 48 Tatsumi Muto 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15

 
#28. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 59 Yuki Nogata 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#29. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 60 Guohao Luo 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#30. Men's Classic Physique - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 62 Uiriamu Yamada 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5
2 61 Gaosong Hangcheng 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 10
3 55 Masahide Aoki 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#31. Men's Bodybuilding - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 61 Gaosong Hangcheng 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#32. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 63 Kensei Sakurai 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#33. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 64 Koji Takada 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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